1. Frauen- und Meitlischwingfest

Muotathal, SZ
Rang Name
Schmid Corinne
Betschart Luzia

Leuenberger Sara
Durrer Julia
Fankhauser Diana
b Durrer Lea
¢ Durrer Sarah
Felder Daniela
b Heinzer Ramona
c Egli Isabel
Arnold Marianne
b Jenny Nadja
Geissbihler Vera
Brunner Michelle
b Schweizer Sarah
10 Siegenthaler Valeria
10 b Deck Erika
11  Zahner Petra
12 Kessler Franziska
13 Nageli Larissa
14 Foulk Brigitte
15 Holzner Clarissa
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Meitli 1 96/97/98

(Schlussgangteilnehmer - fett gedruckt)
StartNr  Wohnort

yFlahli

y Muotathal
y Ufhusen
yKerns

) Chesalles sur Oron

yKerns
yKerns

) Ebnet

y Muotathal

)y Steinhuserberg
yBurglen
yLyssach

) Eriswil

)y Rieden

y Krauchthal
y Schangnau
y Morschach
y Kaltbrunn

) Siebnen

y Oberkulm

)y Renens
yZizers

12.08

SB
GK
HU
GK
BE
GK
GK
SB
GK
SB
GK
BE
HU
LI

BE
SB
GK
LI

LI

KU
SE
UL

Klub

Steinhuserberg
Goldau/Kerns
Huttwil
Goldau/Kerns
Bernerinnen
Goldau/Kerns
Goldau/Kerns
Steinhuserberg
Goldau/Kerns
Steinhuserberg
Goldau/Kerns
Bernerinnen
Huttwil

Linth
Bernerinnen
Steinhuserberg
Goldau/Kerns
Linth

Linth

Kulm

Saviese-
Unterlandquart

Schluss-Rangliste

Total
58.50
57.25
56.75
56.25
56.00
56.00
56.00
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.00
55.00
54.75
54.50
54.50
54.25
54.25
54.00
53.75
53.50
52.50
52.00

Preis:
Resultate
+++-++
+o0+++0
-+ -+ -
-+00++
-0+ ++-
-++-0+
0+++00
-0++0+
+00+0+
-+0--+
-+-0-+
-00-++
-0-+--
++00-0
_0+._-
---00+
O+---0
--0+-0
0-0-+0
-0+0-0
0-0000O0
-0000O0

SFr. 2.00

m.Zweig S
m.Zweig S
m.Zweig
m.Zweig
m.Zweig
m.Zweig
m.Zweig



